
EVENT DETAILS

EAST
MIDLANDS
BRANCH

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

In partnership with
University Hospitals of Leicester NHS Trust and Schneider Electric

Join the IHEEM East Midlands Branch for our AGM

18.00-18.30 
18.30-19.15  
19.15-19.30 
19.30-20.30 

IN BRIEF

Arrival and introductions including tea and coffee
AGM
Networking, nibbles, and drinks
CPD from Schneider Electric

18.00-20.30

4th March 2024

PMO Building

Glenfield Hospital

Leicester LE3 9QP


